
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

H.S. POWERS PROJECTS PVT. LTD

DLCPM0026301000

12

DEC-2023

11-JAN-2024 16:2210-JAN-2024

DEC-2023

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1772390283

ECR

JAN-2024

TRRN Number

ECR Id 99879654

Total Members 76

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         86,529

Total Refund Advance         38,079

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,24,608

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
Establishment is not eligible for ABRY benefit as employee count [76] is less than required employee count of 411 from
base month.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       17,494
ABBAS 1,250        1,8001 100753111095 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ABBAS -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,494Abhishek
Kumar

1,250        1,8002 101256761209 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ABHISHEK

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,215
ANKUR RANA 1,250        1,8003 100926714877 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANKUR RANA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,215ANOOP
RAJBHAR

564          8134 101613926436 N.A.
        6,774            17        6,774ANOOP

RAJBHAR
-

        6,774
            0          249 - -

       17,494
ASHA RAM PAL 1,250        1,8005 100752732397 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ASHA RAM
PAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,215
Avanish Kumar 726        1,0456 101247864279 N.A.

        8,710            13        8,710AVANISH
KUMAR

-
        8,710

            0          319 - -

            0Azad Chauhan 0            07 100871163344 N.A.            0
           31

            0
AZAD
CHAUHAN

-            0             0            0 - -

       21,215
VISHAMBHAR 1,250        1,8008 100753023948 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BHISHAMBER -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,494
Chhote kumar 1,250        1,8009 101588861250 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000CHHOTE
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,494DARSHAN
KUMAR

1,209        1,74210 101493456980 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516DARSHAN

KUMAR
-

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       17,494
DEEPAK 1,250        1,80011 101139937680 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,494DEVAKANT
MANDAL

1,250        1,80012 100753466369 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEVAKANT

MANDAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,494
DEVENDER PAL 1,250        1,80013 101964769068 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DEVENDRA
PAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,215
DEVI SINGH 1,250        1,80014 100554106670 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEVI SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,494
DHEERAJ 1,250        1,80015 101581102456 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DHEERAJ -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,215
DINESH SINGH 967        1,39416 100754295880 N.A.

       11,613             7       11,613DINESH
SINGH

-
       11,613

            0          427 - -

       17,494GAUTAM
WAHANE

1,250        1,80017 100752487332 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GAUTAM

WAHANE
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,215
Indrajeet 1,250        1,80018 101252376622 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
INDRAJEET
KUMAR
RAJBHAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,215
JAI PAL 0            019 100753368909 N.A.            0

           31
            0JAIPAL -            0             0            0 - -

       21,215Jainath
Bhardwaj

1,250        1,80020 100860990756 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

JAYNATH -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,215
JATIN SHAH 1,250        1,80021 100753554774 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JETAN SHAH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
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       17,494
JOGENDRA 1,250        1,80022 100753038672 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JOGENDRA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,494
Jung Bahadur 1,250        1,80023 100858916305 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000JUNGBAHAD
UR RAJBHAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,494
Kailash 322          46524 101668533916 N.A.

        3,871            23        3,871
KAILASH -

        3,871
            0          143 - -

       21,215
KESHAV
CHAND
SHARMA

1,250        1,80025 100964075544 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KESHAV
CHAND
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,215
KHALID 1,250        1,80026 100753402205 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MD KHALID -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,215
MOHD.Jahid 1,250        1,80027 100861543300 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MOHAMMAD
JAHID

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,494Mohd. Tohid
Ansari

1,250        1,80028 100862158986 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MOHAMMAD

TOHID
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,215
Mohd.Aashiqe 1,250        1,80029 100864016454 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MOHD
ASHIQUE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,494
RIZWAN 363          52330 100536479718 N.A.

        4,355            22        4,355MOHD
RIZWAN

-
        4,355

            0          160 - -

       21,215
Mohd. Shoaib 726        1,04531 100864907261 N.A.

        8,710            13        8,710MOHD
SHOAIB

-
        8,710

            0          319 - -

       21,215
MOHIT 1,250        1,80032 101722742552 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MOHIT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,215
MUKESH 1,250        1,80033 100753859183 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MUKESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,494
Naresh Kumar 1,250        1,80034 101380562121 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NARESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,215
Nazim Ansari 1,250        1,80035 100867312524 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NAZIM
ANSARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,494
Om Parkash 1,250        1,80036 101002072817 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
OM PRAKASH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,494
PARBHAS JHA 1,250        1,80037 101825665639 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PARBHAS
CHANDRA
JHA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,279
PAVAN KUMAR 1,250        1,80038 101500449813 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PAVAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,494
PAWAN KUMAR 0            039 101668533944 N.A.            0

           31
            0

PAWAN
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       17,494
PRAMOD 1,088        1,56840 101405451196 N.A.

       13,065             4       13,065PRAMOD
KUMAR

-
       13,065

            0          480 - -

       17,494
PRASHANT 1,250        1,80041 101018358047 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PRASHANT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,494
PARVEEN 1,250        1,80042 101668533937 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PRAVEEN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,056
Prem Chandra 887        1,27743 100861289234 N.A.

       10,645             9       10,645PREM
CHAND

-
       10,645

            0          390 - -
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       17,494
PREM PAL 1,250        1,80044 101725773275 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PREMPAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,494
PUNITPAL 1,250        1,80045 101344555111 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PUNIT PAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,215
RAJANARAYAN
DAS(RAM
CHARAN)

1,250        1,80046 101668655816 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJANARAYA

N DAS
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,215
Rajender # 1,250        1,80047 100862479809 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJENDER
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,494
Rajesh 1,250        1,80048 101964769052 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,215
Rajesh 1,250        1,80049 101002036662 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,215
Rajik 1,250        1,80050 101197086781 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJIK -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,494
RAJU PAL 1,250        1,80051 101352403754 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJU PAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,494
RAM KUMAR 1,250        1,80052 101139937717 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAM KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,215RAM KUMAR
BARGAV

1,250        1,80053 100753705812 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAM KUMAR

BHARIGAV
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,494RAMLOCHAN
YADAV

1,250        1,80054 100753083093 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAM
LOCHAN
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,494
RAM NARESH 1,250        1,80055 100754112360 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAM NARESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,494RAMESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,80056 100752573254 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAMESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,215Ravinder
Kumar

1,169        1,68457 100869734689 N.A.
       14,032             2       14,032

RAVINDER -
       14,032

            0          515 - -

       21,215
MD RUSTAM 1,250        1,80058 100754070363 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RUSHTAM
ANSARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,215Samrendra
Kumar

1,250        1,80059 100868482444 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SAMRENDER
KUMAR
SUMAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,215
Sandeep Kumar 1,250        1,80060 100866177344 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANDEEP
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,215
Sanjay Rajbhar 1,250        1,80061 100753742793 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
RAJBHAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,215
SARIF 1,250        1,80062 100753404060 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SARIF -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,215
Shriram 1,250        1,80063 101668533959 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHRIRAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,215
SUMIT KUMAR 1,250        1,80064 101107073524 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUMIT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,494
SUNIL 1,250        1,80065 100753700903 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUNIL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       21,215Surender
Bhardwaj

1,129        1,62666 100868292095 N.A.
       13,548             3       13,548

SURENDRA -
       13,548

            0          497 - -

       17,494
Suresh Rajbhar 1,250        1,80067 100868478252 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SURESH
RAJBHAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,215
Umesh 1,250        1,80068 101674266247 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000UMESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,494
Vedpal 1,250        1,80069 101281290923 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VED PAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,215
VIJAY SINGH 1,250        1,80070 100753691971 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIJAY SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,494
Vikas 1,250        1,80071 101408865345 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIKASH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,215
VINAY 1,250        1,80072 101638719982 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VINAY -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,215
VINOD 1,250        1,80073 100753408345 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VINOD -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,494
Vinod 1,129        1,62674 100861733050 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548VINOD
KUMAR

-
       13,548

            0          497 - -

       21,215VISHAL
CHAUHAN

1,250        1,80075 101789496571 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VISHAL

CHAUHAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,215
WAJUDEEN 1,250        1,80076 100753162993 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
WAJUDEEN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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